
Wettkampfprotokoll
zum

Wanderpokal der Damen

19 Teilnehmer aus 6 Vereinen

3. Runde in Sargstedt 09.11.2019

Einzelwertung:		
Au/lagePlatz: Name Verein 1.	S. 2.	S. Ergebnis:

1 Gräfe	,Sabine SG	Dingelstedt 100 99 199
2 Cuno	,	Doris SGs	Emersleben 99 98 197
3 Hübener,	Gudrun SGs	Emersleben 99 96 195
4 Doerks	,	Nicole SG	Schlanstedt 97 96 193
5 Helmholz	,	Heike SV	Aspenstedt 95 97 192
6 Thieme,	Nicole SGs	Emersleben 98 94 192
7 Werther	,	Anika SV	Deersheim 99 91 190
8 MötePindt,	Monika SG	Schlanstedt 94 96 190
9 Gräfe	,	Judith SG	Dingelstedt 93 96 189
10 Helmholz,Karolin SV	Aspenstedt 96 92 188
11 Sallie	,	Marina SV	Deersheim 92 94 186
12 Kegel	,	Stefanie SV	Deersheim 93 93 186
13 Bormann	,	Gabriela SV	Deersheim 95 91 186
14 Preiß	,	Jutta SG	Dingelstedt 90 94 184
15 Miede	,	Christine SV	Schwanebeck 92 92 184
16 Uhrlandt	.	Nicole SG	Schlanstedt 91 92 183
17 Dannhauer,	

Jaqueline
SV	Schwanebeck 91 92 183

18 Kippe	,		Regnia SV	Schwanebeck 88 91 179
19 Gehrmann	,	Carola SV	Aspenstedt 86 86 172



Mannschaftswertung:
Platz: Verein Ergbnis:
1 SGs	Emersleben Theime	Hübener	Cuno 584
	2. SG	Dingelstedt Gräfe	Gräfe	Preiß 572
	3. SG	Schlanstedt Doerks	MötePindt	Uhrlandt 566
	4. SV	Deersheim Sallie	Borrmann	Werther 562
	5. SV	Aspenstedt Helmholz	Helmholz	

Gehrmann
552

	6. SV	Schwanebeck Miede	Kippe	Dannhauer 546

Gesamtwertung:	Einzel	Au/lage

Platz: Name Verein 1.	R 2.	R 3.	R 	Ergebnis
:1 Gräfe	,Sabine SG	Dingelstedt 199 199 199 597

2 Gräfe	,	Judith SG	Dingelstedt 197 189 198 583
3 Cuno	,	Doris SGs	Emersleben 194 192 197 583
4 Hübener,	Gudrun SGs	Emersleben 193 191 195 579
5 Helmholz	,	Heike SV	Aspenstedt 195 190 192 577
6 Helmholz,Karolin SV	Aspenstedt 192 191 188 571
7 Thieme,	Nicole SGs	Emersleben 190 189 192 571
8 Werther	,	Anika SV	Deersheim 192 187 190 569
9 Doerks	,	Nicole SG	Schlanstedt 188 187 193 568
10 Preiß	,	Jutta SG	Dingelstedt 193 188 184 565
11 MötePindt,	Monika SG	Schlanstedt 191 184 190 565
12 Miede	,	Christine SV	Schwanebeck 183 186 184 553
13 Kegel	,	Stefanie SV	Deersheim 183 181 186 550
14 Sallie	,	Marina SV	Deersheim 189 174 186 549
15 Kippe	,		Regnia SV	Schwanebeck 189 181 179 549
16 Uhrlandt	.	Nicole SG	Schlanstedt 185 176 183 544
17 Bormann	,	Gabriela SV	Deersheim 176 174 186 536
18 Dannhauer,	

Jaqueline
SV	Schwanebeck 173 169 183 525

19 Gehrmann	,	Carola SV	Aspenstedt 183 169 172 524

Gesamtwertung:	Mannschaft



Platz: 1.R 2.	R 3.R 	Ergebnis
:1 SG	Dingelstedt Gräfe	Gräfe	Preiß 589 584 572 1745

	2. SGs	Emersleben Theime	Hübener	Cuno 577 572 584 1733
	3. SG	Schlanstedt Doerks	MötePindt	Uhrlandt 564 547 566 1677
	4. SV	Aspenstedt Helmholz	Helmholz	

Gehrmann
570 550 552 1672

5. SV	Deersheim Sallie	Borrmann	Werther 557 535 562 1654
	6. SV	Schwanebeck Miede	Kippe	Dannhauer 545 536 546 1627




